Fundusze
Europejskie
Program Regionalny

‘ URZAD MARSZAtKOWSKI
\ WOJEWODZTWA POMORSKIEGO

Unia Europejska
Europejski Fundusz Spoteczny

HARMONOGRAM ZAJEC

Grupowe poradnictwo psychospoleczne

Grl

Miejsce spotkan: ul. Starogardzka 23a, 83-262 Czarna Woda

LP.

DATA

GODZINY
OD-DO

ILOSC
GODZIN

06.05.2019

13:00-13:45
13:45-14:30
(14:30-15:00
przerwa)
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:30
(16:30-16:45
przerwa)
16:45-17:30
17:30-18:15

07.05.2019

8:30-9:15
9:15-10:00

(10:00-10:15

przerwa)
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:45
(11:45-12:15

przerwa)
12:15-13:00
13:00-13:45

08.05.2019

8:30-9:15
9:15-10:00

(10:00-10:15

przerwa)
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:45
(11:45-12:15

przerwa)
12:15-13:00
13:00-13:45




